
JUGADOR  GROSS
Pablo Lacayo + Luis Lacayo Debayle 66
Emilio Cuadra + Alexander Trudeau 66
Mariano Valle + Gustavo Valle 67
Chris�anne Mills + Julianne Mills 68
Christopher Mills + Fernando Mansell Jr 68
Alejandro Terán + Pablo Terán 68
Marc Trudeau + Juan Jose Lugo Jr 68
Jaime Wheelock + Ernesto Mierisch 68
Jin Hwan Oh + Jae Chen Koo 69
Carlos Chamorro + Danilo Chamorro 69
Sergio Guerra + Robert Ma�hwes 71
Alfonso Llanes + Fernando Mansell Sr 71
Jorge Ayestas + Eduardo Lacayo 72
Mar�n Vargas + Marcelo Vargas 72
Carlo Pilato + Chiaraluna Pilato 72
Alonso Lacayo + Alejandro Guerra 72
Jason Taylor + Kelly Mc Inturff 73
Mariana Delgado + Jaime Delgado 73
Heidi Burch + David Burch 74
Juan Carlos Lugo + Roberto Escalante 74
Alvaro Lacayo + Richard Downing Sr 75
Levi Luna + Arsenio Herrera 75
Han Suk Moon + Sang Yup Lee 76
Hugo Valle + Hugo Abello 76
Adolfo Lugo + Richard Lugo 76
Iván Villa + Marcelo Terán 76
Mauricio Horvilleur + Juan Jose Lugo Sr 77
Gaston McKNight + Ricardo Selva 77
Juan Ignacio Cas�llo Sr + Juan Ignacio Cas�llo Jr 77
Renato Palazio + Mateo Palazio 79
Andrés Bequillar + José De la Jara 79
Suhyun Ju + Mijung Yang 80
Jeronimo Gadea + Alejandro Riguero 80
Ricardo Lacayo + Alvaro Lacayo Mierish 80
Oscar Escobar + Carlos Escobar 81
Ricardo Vega + Carola Molina 81
Armando Urbina + Lorenzo Jake 81
Gilberto Wong + Chen Wei 83



Roberto Rivas + Bethzua Rivas 84
Ari Lopez + Winston Lacayo 85
Ariella Sandino + Sergio Sandino 87
Alberto Lanuza + Montana McKNight 89
Alan Lacayo + Winston Lacayo Sr 90
Arturo Ibañez + Alberto Ortega 90
Alberto Lanuza Jr + Manuel Ignacio Lanuza 93
Dionisio Cuadra Chamorro + Alejandro Cuadra Guzman 100
Byron Alegria + Ana Cecilia Alegria 103

JUGADOR  NETO
Christopher Mills + Fernando Mansell Jr 63
Pablo Lacayo + Luis Lacayo Debayle 64
Mariano Valle + Gustavo Valle 64
Emilio Cuadra + Alexander Trudeau 64
Chris�anne Mills + Julianne Mills 65
Jaime Wheelock + Ernesto Mierisch 65
Jin Hwan Oh + Jae Chen Koo 65
Alejandro Terán + Pablo Terán 65
Alvaro Lacayo + Richard Downing Sr 67
Carlo Pilato + Chiaraluna Pilato 67
Jason Taylor + Kelly Mc Inturff 67
Carlos Chamorro + Danilo Chamorro 67
Juan Carlos Lugo + Roberto Escalante 67
Alfonso Llanes + Fernando Mansell Sr 67
Marc Trudeau + Juan Jose Lugo Jr 67
Heidi Burch + David Burch 67
Sergio Guerra + Robert Ma�hwes 68
Juan Ignacio Cas�llo Sr + Juan Ignacio Cas�llo Jr 68
Levi Luna + Arsenio Herrera 68
Adolfo Lugo + Richard Lugo 68
Mariana Delgado + Jaime Delgado 69
Mar�n Vargas + Marcelo Vargas 69
Jorge Ayestas + Eduardo Lacayo 69
Han Suk Moon + Sang Yup Lee 69
Alonso Lacayo + Alejandro Guerra 69
Andrés Bequillar + José De la Jara 70
Ricardo Vega + Carola Molina 70
Suhyun Ju + Mijung Yang 71



Hugo Valle + Hugo Abello 71
Ricardo Lacayo + Alvaro Lacayo Mierish 71
Gaston McKNight + Ricardo Selva 71
Mauricio Horvilleur + Juan Jose Lugo Sr 72
Iván Villa + Marcelo Terán 73
Roberto Rivas + Bethzua Rivas 73
Oscar Escobar + Carlos Escobar 73
Gilberto Wong + Chen Wei 73
Jeronimo Gadea + Alejandro Riguero 74
Renato Palazio + Mateo Palazio 74
Armando Urbina + Lorenzo Jake 75
Ariella Sandino + Sergio Sandino 76
Ari Lopez + Winston Lacayo 76
Alberto Lanuza + Montana McKNight 80
Alan Lacayo + Winston Lacayo Sr 81
Arturo Ibañez + Alberto Ortega 81
Alberto Lanuza Jr + Manuel Ignacio Lanuza 82
Dionisio Cuadra Chamorro + Alejandro Cuadra Guzman 91
Byron Alegria + Ana Cecilia Alegria 92


